
Horsebarn - August 2017

08/01/2017 - 08/31/2017  HORSEBARN

Total 13033

Peak Day Sat, 26 Aug, 2017 (839)

Minimum Day Sun, 13 Aug, 2017 (155)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 420

Average Workday Traffic 371

Average Weekend Traffic 561

Weekly Average 2943

Monthly Average 12797

Date  HORSEBARN

Tue, Aug 1, 2017 330

Wed, Aug 2, 2017 515

Thu, Aug 3, 2017 351

Fri, Aug 4, 2017 513

Sat, Aug 5, 2017 725

Sun, Aug 6, 2017 218

Mon, Aug 7, 2017 418

Tue, Aug 8, 2017 465

Wed, Aug 9, 2017 566

Thu, Aug 10, 2017 363

Fri, Aug 11, 2017 197

Sat, Aug 12, 2017 680

Sun, Aug 13, 2017 155

Mon, Aug 14, 2017 420

Tue, Aug 15, 2017 301

Wed, Aug 16, 2017 196

Thu, Aug 17, 2017 354

Fri, Aug 18, 2017 253

Sat, Aug 19, 2017 727

Sun, Aug 20, 2017 479

Mon, Aug 21, 2017 257

Tue, Aug 22, 2017 264

Wed, Aug 23, 2017 408

Thu, Aug 24, 2017 398

Fri, Aug 25, 2017 363

Sat, Aug 26, 2017 839

Sun, Aug 27, 2017 667

Mon, Aug 28, 2017 332

Tue, Aug 29, 2017 477

Wed, Aug 30, 2017 422

Thu, Aug 31, 2017 380


